
UPPER SCHOOL SAMPLE SCHEDULE

DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 DAY 4 DAY 5 DAY 6

8:25 a.m.

Potential Adult 
Collaboration, Prep, & 

Meeting Time

Potential Adult 
Collaboration, Prep, & 

Meeting Time

Potential Adult 
Collaboration, Prep, & 

Meeting Time

Potential Adult 
Collaboration, Prep, & 

Meeting Time

Potential Adult 
Collaboration, Prep, & 

Meeting Time

Potential Adult 
Collaboration, Prep, & 

Meeting Time

8:30 a.m.
8:35 a.m.
8:40 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
8:50 a.m.
8:55 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

House House House House House House
9:05 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:15 a.m.

 A Block  E Block  C Block  G Block  B Block  F Block

9:20 a.m.
9:25 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:35 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:50 a.m.
9:55 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:25 a.m.

House/Advisory Student Clubs Class Meeting House/Advisory Student Clubs Division Assembly

10:30 a.m.
10:35 a.m.
10:40 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
10:55 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:05 a.m.

 B Block  F Block  A Block  E Block  C Block  G Block

11:10 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:25 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:35 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
11:55 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:10 p.m.
12:15 p.m.

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:20 p.m.
12:25 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
12:35 p.m.
12:40 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
12:50 p.m.
12:55 p.m.

 C Block  G Block  B Block  F Block  A Block  E Block

1:00 p.m.
1:05 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:25 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:35 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
1:55 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:05 p.m.

Office Hours/Break Office Hours/Break Office Hours/Break Office Hours/Break Office Hours/Break Office Hours/Break2:10 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:25 p.m.

D Block H Block D Block H Block D Block H Block

2:30 p.m.
2:35 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
2:55 p.m.
3:05 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:20 p.m.
3:25 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:35 p.m.
3:40 p.m.

I Block I Block I Block I Block I Block I Block

3:45 p.m.
3:50 p.m.
3:55 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:05 p.m.
4:10 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:20 p.m.


