		UPPE	R SCHOOL SAMI	PLE SCHEDULE		
	DAY 1	DAY 2	DAY 3	DAY 4	DAY 5	DAY 6
8:25 a.m. 8:30 a.m. 8:35 a.m. 8:40 a.m. 8:45 a.m. 8:50 a.m. 8:55 a.m.	Potential Adult Collaboration, Prep, & Meeting Time					
9:00 a.m. 9:05 a.m.	House	House	House	House	House	House
9:10 a.m. 9:15 a.m.						
9:20 a.m. 9:25 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 9:35 a.m. 9:40 a.m. 9:45 a.m. 9:55 a.m. 10:00 a.m. 10:05 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 10:20 a.m.	A Block	E Block	C Block	G Block	B Block	F Block
10:25 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 10:35 a.m. 10:40 a.m. 10:45 a.m. 10:50 a.m. 10:55 a.m. 11:00 a.m.	House/Advisory	Student Clubs	Class Meeting	House/Advisory	Student Clubs	Division Assembly
11:05 a.m. 11:10 a.m. 11:10 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 11:25 a.m. 11:30 a.m. 11:35 a.m. 11:45 a.m. 11:55 a.m. 11:55 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 12:05 p.m.	B Block	F Block	A Block	E Block	C Block	G Block
12:10 p.m. 12:15 p.m.						
12:13 p.m. 12:20 p.m. 12:25 p.m. 12:30 p.m. 12:35 p.m. 12:40 p.m. 12:45 p.m. 12:50 p.m.	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:55 p.m. 12:55 p.m. 1:00 p.m. 1:05 p.m. 1:15 p.m. 1:15 p.m. 1:25 p.m. 1:25 p.m. 1:30 p.m. 1:35 p.m. 1:40 p.m. 1:45 p.m. 1:55 p.m. 2:00 p.m.	C Block	G Block	B Block	F Block	A Block	E Block
2:05 p.m. 2:10 p.m. 2:15 p.m.	Office Hours/Break					
2:20 p.m. 2:25 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 2:35 p.m. 2:40 p.m. 2:45 p.m. 2:55 p.m. 3:05 p.m. 3:10 p.m. 3:15 p.m. 3:20 p.m. 3:25 p.m.	D Block	H Block	D Block	H Block	D Block	H Block
3:30 p.m. 3:35 p.m. 3:40 p.m. 3:45 p.m. 3:55 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 4:05 p.m. 4:10 p.m. 4:15 p.m. 4:20 p.m.	l Block	i Block				